
OFFICE HOURS for SPRING 2024

EURO FACULTY:

Yves Cloarec yves.cloarec@qc.cuny.edu

Monday and Wednesday:  8:45 AM-9:15 AM   in Queens Hall 350F
Monday and Wednesday:  12:40 PM-1:40 PM  in Queens Hall 350F
Also on Zoom by appointment

Email instructor for the link

FRENCH FACULTY:

Dilara Ayaydin dilara.ayaydin@qc.cuny.edu
Wednesday:  4:00 - 5:00 pm     In-person

Queens Hall, Rm 205L   718-997-5984

Souad Bouhayat souad.bouhayat@qc.cuny.edu

Wednesday:  11:55 am-12:55 pm    In-person

Queens Hall, Rm 205L   718-997-5984

Paul Fadoul paul.fadoul@qc.cuny.edu
718-997-5982

Monday and Wednesday: 9:50 am - 10:00 am   In-person
Tuesday and Thursday: 9:50 am - 10:40 am       In-person

Queens Hall, Rm 205J
By appointment for other times
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David Jones david.jones@qc.cuny.edu

718-997-5996
Mondays:  4:00 pm - 5:00 pm  -  On Zoom:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8153717212
Wednesdays:   12:00 pm - 1:00 pm    In-person: Queens Hall, Rm 331C

Regine Joseph regine.joseph@qc.cuny.edu
718-997-5297
Tuesdays and Thursdays:   2:00 pm - 3:00 pm     via Zoom:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83925739939?pwd=NGtVSS9Ia3JUVFcvckhhMGY0bHpLQT09

Anne Marie Raymundo annemarie.raymundo@qc.cuny.edu
Tuesday and Thursday:  10:00 am to 10:30 am      via Zoom:
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/3191134075?pwd=Zk02Wlc4RS9iT2x2aTRGblV1N1N2QT09

Thursday:  11:30 am - 12:00 pm and 4:05 pm - 4:35 pm   In-person - Queens Hall, Rm 205L

718-997-5984
Also by appointment

Karen Sullivan karen.sullivan@qc.cuny.edu

718-997-5652

Tuesday and Thursday:   9:30 am - 10:30 am   In-person
Queens Hall, Rm 205F1 
And by Zoom appointment at other times - Email instructor for the link

GERMAN FACULTY:

Juergen Reichert juergen.reichert@qc.cuny.edu

Tuesday and Thursday:  11:30 am - 12:00 pm and 4:15 pm - 4:45 pm      via Zoom:
Email instructor for the link
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Gabriella Skwara gabriella.skwara@qc.cuny.edu
Monday:  5:00 pm-6:00 pm     via Zoom

Tuesday:  7:00 pm-8:00 pm     via Zoom

Email instructor for the link

Christine Spreizer christine.spreizer@qc.cuny.edu
718-997-5587

Tuesday and Thursday:  12:00 pm - 1:00  pm    And by appointment
Online:  Email instructor for the link

ITALIAN FACULTY:

Antonino Bonanno antonino.bonanno@qc.cuny.edu
Tuesday:  3:45 pm - 4:45 pm     via Zoom    Zoom Meeting ID: 325 805 2414
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/3258052414

Morena Corradi morena.corradi@qc.cuny.edu
718-997-5144

Monday and Wednesday:  1:30 pm - 2:30  pm      In person or Online

In person: Queens Hall, Rm 205E
Online: email instructor for the link (the day before, if possible)

Laura DePaola laura.depaola@qc.cuny.edu

Monday:  12:00 pm - 1:00 pm -  Online,  Email instructor for the link

Wednesday:  12:00 pm - 1:00 pm   In-person:  Queens Hall, Rm  205L   718-997-5984

Veronica Gianello veronica.gianello@qc.cuny.edu
Wednesday:  9:00 am - 11:00 am    Online, via Zoom

Email instructor for the link
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Annalisa Guzzardi annalisa.guzzardi@qc.cuny.edu
ITAL 111: Monday:  12:00 pm - 1:00 pm     In-person:    Queens Hall, Rm 205L

ITAL 112: Tuesday:  2:00 pm - 3:00 pm       In-person:   Queens Hall, Rm 205L
7218-997-5984

Eugenia Paulicelli eugenia.paulicelli@qc.cuny.edu
718-997-5659
Mondays:  4:00 pm - 5:00 pm - by appointment on Zoom:  Email instructor for appointment 
Wednesdays: 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm  In-person or on Zoom

Zoom link:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82150679415?pwd=TG5YOG9kczVzV1I3QjlsU1dFRU54Zz09

Paola Rodriguez paola.rodriguez@qc.cuny.edu

Thursday:   3:00 - 4:00 pm      In-person

Queens Hall, Rm 205L      718-997-5984

MODERN GREEK FACULTY:

Maria Athanasopoulou maria.athanasopoulou@qc.cuny.edu

Tuesday and Thursday:   9:30 am to 10:00 am      In-person at Jefferson Hall 302
Tuesday and Thursday:   2:30 pm to 3:00 pm        via Zoom:
Email instructor for the link

Ioanna Glava ioanna.glava@qc.cuny.edu

Tuesday and Thursday:  2:00 pm - 2:30 pm      In-person
Queens Hall, Rm 205L     718-997-5984
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Gerasimus Katsan gerasimus.katsan@qc.cuny.edu

718-997-5981

Thursdays:  12:30 pm – 1:30 pm   In-person:  Queens Hall, Rm 200
Also by appointment

Fevronia Soumakis fevronia.soumakis@qc.cuny.edu

Monday and Wednesday:  8:30-9:00 am and 12:00-12:30 pm      In-person
Queens Hall, Rm 205L     718-997-5984

RUSSIAN FACULTY:

Svetlana Cheloukhina svetlana.cheloukhina@qc.cuny.edu
718-997-5992
Monday:  11:30 am - 1:30 pm
via  Blackboard Collaborate Ultra - Join the session

Students can also email for individual appointments

Rima Kulimova rima.kulimova@qc.cuny.edu
Thursday:  2:00-3:00 p.m.       In-person
Queens Hall, Rm 205L     718-997-5984

Olga Permitina olga.permitina@qc.cuny.edu

Rus 155W - Tuesday:   4:30-5:30 pm    In person:  Queens Hall, Rm 205L     718-997-5984
Rus 175 - Monday:  9:00-10:00 am         Online via Blackboard Collaborate Ultra

Zinaida Sabitova zinaida.sabitova@qc.cuny.edu
Monday and Wednesday:  9:30 am to 10:00 am     In-person

Queens Hall, Rm 205L     718-997-5984
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